1ORDER ONLINE WWW.CUTWEL.CO.UK    -    FREE NEXT DAY DELIVERY ON ORDERS ABOVE £59*Sales   03330 389849        Email   sales@cutwel.net         Online   cutwel.co.uk Rated Excellent
Free Next Day Delivery
On orders above £59*
Expert Technical Support
Available 5 days a week
Same Day Despatch
Order before 5.45pm
Ultimate tool

Flute
Drill
Dia. Order Code List
Price
Spiral Point - Standard - Form B
1/16 28 20 90 36 6 7.8 3 6.8 TRJ12020GS £26.38
1/8 28 20 90 36 7 7.8 3 8.8 TRJ12200GS £26.38
1/4 19 22 100 48 11 11.8 3 11.8 TRJ12400GS £34.66
3/8 19 22 100 52 12 11.8 3 15.25 TRJ12480GS £41.36
1/2 14 25 125 70 16 14.8 3 19 TRJ12560GS £64.44
3/4 14 28 140 82 20 19 4 24.5 TRJ12700GS £121.38
1” 11 30 160 95 25 23 4 30.75 TRJ12780GS £181.18
Spiral Flute - Standard - Form C
1/16 28 10 90 36 6 7.8 3 6.8 TRE37020GS £26.38
1/8 28 12 90 36 7 7.8 3 8.8 TRE37200GS £26.38
1/4 19 14 100 48 11 11.8 3 11.8 TRE37400GS £34.66
3/8 19 16 100 52 12 11.8 4 15.25 TRE37480GS £41.36
1/2 14 18 125 70 16 14.8 4 19 TRE37560GS £64.44
3/4 14 22 140 82 20 19 4 24.5 TRE37700GS £121.38
1" 11 24 160 95 25 23 4 30.75 TRE37780GS £181.18
Spiral Flute - Form-E
1/16 28 10 90 36 6 7.8 3 6.8 TRE38020GS £26.38
1/8 28 12 90 36 7 7.8 3 8.8 TRE38200GS £26.38
1/4 19 14 100 48 11 11.8 3 11.8 TRE38400GS £34.66
3/8 19 16 100 52 12 11.8 4 15.25 TRE38480GS £41.36
1/2 14 18 125 70 16 14.8 4 19 TRE38560GS £64.44
3/4 14 22 140 82 20 19 4 24.5 TRE38700GS £121.38
1" 11 24 160 95 25 23 4 30.75 TRE38780GS £181.18
Spiral Flute - Through Coolant - Form C
1/16 28 10 90 36 6 4.9 3 6.8 TRE42020GS £36.14
1/8 28 12 90 36 7 5.5 3 8.8 TRE42200GS £36.14
1/4 19 14 100 48 11 9 3 11.8 TRE42400GS £47.46